

# Waiheke Island

#### Winter Maintenance Timetable & Fares 2017

Valid from 1 July to 21 July

Please note our timetable will change again on 22 July 2017 - further details at www.sealink.co.nz/waiheke/timetables

#### Half Moon Bay to Waiheke Island

	•					
DEPARTING		DEPARTING				
HALF MOON BAY		WAIHEKE ISLAND		TIME		
Departures Monday to Friday						
5.00	AM <b>(DG)</b>	6.00	AM	45 MIN		
6.00	AM	7.00	AM	45 MIN		
7.00	AM	8.00	AM <b>(DG)</b>	45 MIN		
8.00	AM 🛨	9.00	AM	45 MIN		
9.30	AM	10.30	AM ★	45 MIN		
10.00	AM	11.00	AM	45 MIN		
12.00	PM	1.00	PM	45 MIN		
1.00	PM	2.00	PM	45 MIN		
2.00	PM	3.00	PM	45 MIN		
3.00	PM ★	4.00	PM ★	45 MIN		
4.00	PM	5.00	PM	45 MIN		
5.00	PM	6.00	PM	45 MIN		
6.00	PM	7.00	PM ★	45 MIN		
Departures Saturday & Sunday						
6.00	AM Sat only 🛨	7.00	AM Sat only	45 MIN		
6.00	AM	7.30	AM	45 MIN		
8.00	AM 🛨	9.00	AM	45 MIN		
9.00	AM	10.30	AM 🛨	45 MIN		
10.00	AM	11.00	AM	45 MIN		
12.00	PM	1.30	PM	45 MIN		
2.00	PM	3.00	PM	45 MIN		
3.00	PM ★	4.30	PM ★	45 MIN		
4.00	PM	5.00	PM	45 MIN		
6.00	PM	7.00	PM ★	45 MIN		

## (DG) Dangerous Goods Sailings limited spaces available; bookings essential

★ Super Saver Sailings
book these special fares online

## Book now at SEALINK.CO.NZ or call 0800 SEALINK (0800 732 546)

Tickets must be purchased and vehicles checked in at least 30 minutes before departure. These fares apply to all SEALINK Waiheke Island services. Fares and timetables are subject to change without notice. Full terms and conditions of travel available at **SEALINK.CO.NZ** 

## Auckland Lity to Waineke Island

DEPARTING		DEPARTING					
WYNYARD WHARF		WAIHEKE ISLAND		TIME			
Departures Monday to Friday							
6.50	AM <b>★ (DG)</b>	8.40	AM ★	80 MIN			
10.30	AM ★	12.15	PM <b>★ (DG)</b>	80 MIN			
2.15	PM ★	4.00	PM ★	80 MIN			
Departures Saturday & Sunday							
10.15	AM ★	12.00	PM ★	80 MIN			
4.30	PM ★	6.30	PM ★	80 MIN			

#### Passenger & Lar Fares

Prices valid to 31 August 2017

FARES	ONE WAY	RETURN
Adult	\$20.00	\$36.50
Child 5 - 15 years old	\$11.50	\$20.00
Student / Senior	\$17.00	\$31.00
Car up to 5.5 metres (driver not incl.)	\$101.00	\$170.00
Motorbike (rider not incl.)	\$40.00	\$70.00
Gold AT HOP Cardholders	Travel Free**	
Super Saver Fares *(Car & 2 passen- gers)	_	\$155.00
Family prices		
1 Adult and up to 3 Children	_	\$74.00

- \* Available on selected sailings. Conditions apply.
- \*\* Passengers only. Conditions apply.

